
 AMF Maple Lanes

Player scratch bonus total prize$$$

1 Tim Racette 1866 320 2186 380 27 Gary Ring-SDS 1649 160 1809

2 Clark Poelzer 1798 320 2214 300 28 Joe Kein-SS 1598 200 1798

3 Bruce Smith-SS 1868 280 2148 270 29 Mark Bellrichard 1634 160 1794

4 Jay Joyner-SS 1869 200 2069 245 30 Mike Wirz 1616 160 1776

5 Dave Olynyk 1857 200 2057 230 31 Tom Corbett 1602 160 1762

6 Terry Halida 1792 240 2032 200 32 Carl Hendrickson-SDS 1640 120 1760

7 Roger Blad-SS 1764 240 2004 170 33 Ron Weinke-SS 1593 160 1753

8 Rich Anderson-SDS 1745 240 1985 150 34 Greg White 1553 200 1753

9 Neil Busch 1776 200 1976 135 35 Denny Schacht 1612 120 1732

10 Tom Korth 1773 200 1973 115 36 Phil Vonderhaar 1609 120 1729

11 Terry Schacht-SS 1805 160 1965 105 37 Tim Petersen 1640 80 1720

12 Al Loth 1741 220 1961 100 38 Tom Havlish-SS 1676 40 1716

13 Larry Hopkins 1715 240 1955 100 39 Doug Burnukel-SS 1578 120 1698

14 Hal Abrams 1790 160 1950 95 40 Brian Floen 1574 120 1694

15 Mike Schmid-SDS 1770 160 1930 95 41 Jim Bohn-SS 1521 160 1681

16 George Blazej-SS 1688 240 1928 95 42 Steve Sherman 1596 80 1676

17 Ron Lindner-SS 1694 200 1894 90 43 Ken Hanson 1546 120 1666

18 Ken Holets 1729 160 1889 90 44 Gene Captain 1577 80 1657

19 Ron  Koskiniemi 1638 240 1878 85 34 Rich Latvala-SDS 1534 80 1614

20 Tom Gallivan-SS 1677 200 1877 85 46 Gary Richardson-SDS 1527 80 1607

21 Rob Downer 1754 120 1874 85 47 Jeff Weidman 1487 120 1607

22 Jim Wynne-SDS 1709 120 1829 85 48 Dick Janetta-ROG 1409 80 1572

23 Roger Thompson 1707 120 1827 85 49 Alonzo Lucas 1445 120 1565

24 Jim Lindquist-SDS 1620 200 1820 85 50 Randy Anderson 1417 80 1497

25 Jon Heath-ROG 1566 180 1746 85 51 Cam Barrows 1423 40 1491

26 Don Demars-ROG 1527 80 1607 85 52 Bud Johnson-ROG 1393 40 1433

  

Stepladder Finals Gm 1 Gm 2 Gm 3 Gm 4

 

4 Tim Racette 246

4 Clark Poelzer 217

3 Tim Racette 237

3 Bruce Smith-SS 190

2 Bruce Smith-SS 257

2 Jay Joyner-SS 237

2 Rich  Anderson-SDS 234

1 Rich  Anderson-SDS 202

1 Dave Olynyk 201

1 Terry Halida 199



27 Gary Ring-SDS 1649 160 1809

28 Joe Kein-SS 1598 200 1798

29 Mark Bellrichard 1634 160 1794

30 Mike Wirz 1616 160 1776

31 Tom Corbett 1602 160 1762

32 Carl Hendrickson-SDS 1640 120 1760

33 Ron Weinke-SS 1593 160 1753

34 Greg White 1553 200 1753

35 Denny Schacht 1612 120 1732

36 Phil Vonderhaar 1609 120 1729

37 Tim Petersen 1640 80 1720

38 Tom Havlish-SS 1676 40 1716

39 Doug Burnukel-SS 1578 120 1698

40 Brian Floen 1574 120 1694

41 Jim Bohn-SS 1521 160 1681

42 Steve Sherman 1596 80 1676

43 Ken Hanson 1546 120 1666

44 Gene Captain 1577 80 1657

34 Rich Latvala-SDS 1534 80 1614

46 Gary Richardson-SDS 1527 80 1607

47 Jeff Weidman 1487 120 1607

48 Dick Janetta-ROG 1409 80 1572

49 Alonzo Lucas 1445 120 1565

50 Randy Anderson 1417 80 1497

51 Cam Barrows 1423 40 1491

52 Buddy Johnson-SDS 1393 40 1433
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